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Detroit, Michigan 48226
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September 18, 2008

Mr. Brian Bennett
Campaign Finance Analyst
Reports Analysis Division
Federal Election Commission
Washington, D.C. 20463

Re: Butzel Long Federal PAC; ID No. C00375915; Notification of Multicandidate Status
(FECFORM1M)

Dear Mr. Bennett:

I am writing in response to your letter of August 1,2008 regarding our disclosure on
FORM 1M. We have researched our records and provide the following information in
response to your inquiry:

- Line 5(b). We had reported obtaining our 51st contributor on 6/30/06; you
indicated Commission records indicate our committee did not receive its 51st

contributor until 1/2/08. The attached list of itemized receipts from contributors
indicates that the 51st contribution was in fact, made on 7/06/2006. (The FEC
online list of individual contributors does not match the actual Item A "itemized
receipts" list of contributors disclosed. See, e.g. 1st quarter 2004 report, which
discloses a contribution from Jack Shumate, which does not show up on the list
of individual contributors.) As such, we have prepared an amended FORM 1M
as attached, which will be filed, unless we hear otherwise from you.

Line 5(a). We have researched our records and confirmed that Commission
records are correct. FORM 1M has been amended accordingly.

Line 5(d). We had previously disclosed a qualification date of 6/30/06 based on
the mistaken date of the 51st contribution. As indicated above, this was actually
achieved on 7/06/2006. FORM 1M has been amended to reflect the qualification
date of 7/06/2006 accordingly.

Line 5(c). We had indicated our committee registration date was 3/27/2002,
based on the date of our Statement of Organization, attached for your reference.
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Mr. Brian Bennett
September 18, 2008

We were not able to locate a record of the actual registration date, so have
amended FORM 1M consistent with Commission records indicating a registration
date of 4/9/2002.

We trust this information and amended FORM 1M adequately responds to your
concerns. If you have any additional questions, please contact me at the above
reference number.

Very truly yours,

JJ BUTZEL LONG

O

J[ Carl Rashid, Jr.
MH Treasurer, Butzel Long Federal PAC
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Bcc: Karen Grey
Lisa Simmons
Susan Johnson
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FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20463

August i , 2008 RECEIVED
Carl Rashid Jr., Treasurer AUG 0 7 2008
Butzel Long Federal Political Action

Committee CARL RASHID. JR.
150 W Jefferson Suite 100
Detroit, MI 48226

Identification Number: C003759 1 5

Reference: Notification of Multicandidate Status (FEC FORM 1M)

Dear Mr. Rashid:
rvi
^ This letter is prompted by the Commission's review of the document referenced
en above. There appears to be a discrepancy between the information disclosed on your
i*l FORM 1M and Commission records that indicates your committee 'does not yet qualify
?•? for multicandidate status as defined by 11 CFR §100.5(e)(3). According to the available
rv information, your committee does not meet the criteria for multicandidate status for the

following reason(s):

-On Line 5(b), your committee discloses receiving a contribution from its
51st contributor on 6/30/06. However, Commission records indicate that
your committee did not receive its 51st contribution until 1/2/08.

-On Line 5(a), your committee discloses making a contribution to Candice
Miller on 12/31/04. However, Commission records indicate this
contribution was made on 4/27/04 v

-On Line 5(d), your committee discloses a qualification date of 6/30/06.
Please be advised that a committee's qualification date is the last date on
which the committee has met all the multicandidate certification
requirements. Therefore, the qualification date you have listed appears to be
incorrect.

-On Line 5(c), your committee discloses a registration date of 3/27/02
However, your committee registered with the Commission on 4/9/02.
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If the information you provided was incompletely or incorrectly disclosed or you
believe the Commission records to be in error, please submit documentation which will
clarify the matter. Should your committee meet the requirements for multicandidate
status in the future, please submit a new Notification of Multicandidate Status (FEC
FORM 1M). A copy of FEC FORM 1M can be downloaded from the FEC website at
http://www.fec.gov. or requested through the FEC Faxline at (202) 501-3413. Electronic
filers must file amendments (to include statements, designations and reports) in an
electronic format. If you need further assistance, please feel free to contact me on our
toll-free number, (800) 424-9530 (at the prompt press 5 to reach the Reports Analysis
Division). My local number is (202) 694-1140.

Sincerely,

Brian Bennett
Campaign Finance Analyst

308 Reports Analysis Division
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NOTIFICATION OF MULTICANDIDATE STATUS
(See reverse side for instructions)

This form should be filed after the Committee qualifies as a multicandidate committee.

RECEIVED
CPti

1. (a) NAME OF COMMITTEE IN FULL

Butzel Long Federal Political Action Committee

(b) Number and Street Address

150 W. Jefferson, Ste. 100
(c) City, State and ZIP Code

Detroit, MI 48226

FEC M.Ml

i 8SEP29 A H I & 2 Q

Z. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

C00375915
3. TYPE OF COMMITTEE (check one)

Q STATE PAF1TY

[X| OTHER

I certify that one of the following situations is correct (complete line 4 or 5):

4. STATUS BY AFFILIATION: The committee submitted its Statement of Organization (FEC FORM 1)
on 4/9/2002 and simultaneously qualified as a multicandidate committee through its
affiliation with:

Committee Name: Butzel Long Federal Political Action Committee

FEC Identification Number: CQ0375915 .

5. STATUS BY QUALIFICATION:

(a) Candidates: The committee has made contributions to the five (5) federal candidates listed
below (ONLY State party committees may leave this blank.):

(0

(ii)

(iii)

(iv)

(v)

Name

Carl Marlinga

George Bush

Johnnie Byrd

Dave Camp

Candace Miller

Office Sought

US Senate

President

US Senate

US Senate

US Senate

State/District

Michigan

Florida

Michigan

Michigan

Date

06/07/2002

07/24/2003

12/31/2004

02/23/2005

04/27/2004

(b) Contributors: The committee received a contribution from its 51st contributor
on: 7/6/2006 .

(c) Registration: The committee has been registered for at least 6 months. FEC FORM 1 was
submitted on: 4/9/2002 .

(d) Qualification: The committee met the above requirements on: 7/6/2006

/ certify that I have examined Ins Statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is trueuipfrSct y>d complete.
TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF TREASURER I SIGNATURE OF TREASURER „& / DATE

Carl Rashid, Jr. 9/19/08

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Statement to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.
ANY CHANGE IN INFORMATION SHOULD BE REPORTED WITHIN 10 DAYS.

For further information contact: PPA PAH II 4HJI
Federal Election Commission, Washington, DC 20463 P PI. PUKM 1 fill
Toll-free 800-424-9530 ' tav ' Wl "" ""
L nral 202-694-1 1 00 {Revised 1 /2001 \



Itemized Receipts (Contributors)

Name

1 Richard Rassel

2 Justin G. Klimko
3 Carey A. Dewitt
4 Lynne E. Deitch
5 Herbert C. Donovan
6 Melvin Hollowell
7 Rosalie B. Harrison
8 Michael G. Latiff
9 Michael F. Golab

10 Stewart D. Green
11 Steven M. Ribiat
12 Timothy M. Wittebort
13 Nicholas L. Stasevich
14 Robert A. Hudson

15 Denise Plye-Alexander
16 James Boutrous
17 Jack Shumate
18 Eugene Boyle
19 Michael Cavanaugh

Lynne Deitch
20 Keefe Brooks
21 Malcolm Brown
22 Fredrick G. Buesser
23 Andrea Dickson
24 Amy Glenn

Carey Dewitt
25 James J. Giszczak

Michael Golab
26 Gary Klotz
27 Edward M. Kronk
28 Beth Gothelf

Stewart D. Green
29 Daniel Malone
30 Donald Miller

Rosalie Harrison
31 Mark Nelson
32 Richard Hewlett

Richard Rassel
33 David Potts

Melvin Hollowell
Steven M Ribiat

34 James Rosenfeld
Justin Klimko
Michael Latiff

35 Michael F. Smith
36 Laurie Michelson
37 Leonard Neihoff

38 Craig Stanley
39 James Y. Stewart
40 Richard Strenger

Date Amount

06/07/2002
2002 Total

7/1/2003
7/1/2003
7/1/2003
7/1/2003
7/1/2003
7/1/2003
7/1/2003
7/1/2003
7/1/2003
7/1/2003
7/1/2003

7/24/2003
12/23/2003
2003 Total

01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004

$200.00
$200.00

$300.00
$96.00

$320.00
$300.00
$300.00
$160.00
$240.00
$400.00
$200.00
$160.00
$100.00

$1,250.00
$500.00

$4,326.00

$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00



Itemized Receipts (Contributors)

Name Date Amount
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41 James Urban
42 Frank Vecchio
43 Jordan Schreier
44 Daniel Tukel
45 William Shipman
46 Daniel Dulwoth

47 John H. Dudley
Daniel J. Dulworth
Michael F. Golab
Mark V. Heusel
Michael G. Latiff

48 Robin K. Luce
James J. Urban
John H. Dudley
Daniel J. Dulworth
Michael F. Golab
James J. Urban
Justin Klimko
David Potts
Mark V. Heusel
Michael G. Latiff
Robin K. Luce

49 Patrick Dreisig
501Joseph Melnick

Donald Miller
Eugene Boyle
Laurie Michelson

51|Reginald Pads
John H. Dudley
Daniel J. Dulworth
Michael F. Golab
James Urban
Mark Heusel
Michael Latiff
Robin Luce
John Dudley
Daniel Dulworth
Michael F Golab
James J. Urban
Mark V. Heusel
Michael G. Latiff
Robin Luce

John H. Dudley
Daniel J. Dulworth
Michael F. Golab
Mark V. Heusel
Michael G. Latiff
Robin K. Luce
Susan L. Johnson
Timothy J. Lowe
Justin G. Klimko

01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
01/12/2004
2004 Total

03/10/2006
03/10/2006
03/10/2006
03/10/2006
03/10/2006
03/10/2006
03/10/2006
05/31/2006
05/31/2006
05/31/2006
05/31/2006
05/30/2006
06/30/2006
05/31/2006
05/31/2006
05/31/2006
06/30/2006
06/30/2006
06/30/2006
06/30/2006
07/06/2006
07/06/2006
08/31/2006
08/31/2006
08/31/2006
08/31/2006
08/31/2006
08/31/2006
08/31/2006
10/31/2006
10/31/2006
10/31/2006
10/31/2006
10/31/2006
10/31/2006
10/31/2006

2006 Total

12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$2,300.00

$83.32
$41.68
$45.00
$40.00
$20.00
$64.00
$90.00
$83.32
$41.68
$60.00
$90.00

$250.00
$250.00
$40.00
$40.00
$64.00

$250.00
$150.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$166.64
$83.36

$120.00
$180.00
$80.00
$80.00

$128.00
$83.32
$41.68
$60.00
$90.00
$40.00
$40.00
$64.00

$3,960.00

$83.34
$62.52
$86.28
$60.00
$60.00
$96.00

$500.00
$250.00
$500.00



Itemized Receipts (Contributors)

Name Date Amount
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Miles T. Macik
Anne A. Rabbino
Laurie J. Michelson
Stewart D. Green
James Rosenfeld

John H. Dudley
Mary V. Heusel
Michael G. Latiff
Robin K. Luce
Denise Pyle Alexander
Beth Gotthelf
James J. Boutrous II
Keefe A. Brooks
Michael B. Cavanaugh
Sean H. Cook
Regan K. Dahle
Carey A. Dewitt
William P. Dreisig
Geoffrey S. Gallinger
James J. Giszczak
Amy L. Glenn
David S. Green
Max R. Hoffman
Robert A. Hudson
Michael J. Huget
Susan L. Johnson
Philip J. Kessler
Sheldon H.I Klein
Philip C. Korovesis
Edward M. Kronk
Michael J. Lavoie
Clara D. Mager
Daniel P. Malone
Laurie J. Michelson
Donald B. Miller
Samuel M. Ofsevit
David W. Potts
Peter R. Prokop
Carl Rashid
Richard E. Rassel
Joseph E. Richotte
James S. Rosenfeld
Karl W. Schettenhelm Jr.
Jordan S. Schreier
Bruce L. Sendek
Thomas L. Shaevsky
Lynn A. Sheeny
Michael F. Smith
Deborah J. Swedlow
Maureen T. Taylor
Richard M. Turco
James J. Urban
John A. VanOphem

12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007

2007 Total

01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$60.00

$3,758.14

$277.78
$20.00
$20.00
$32.00

$300.00
$250.00
$750.00
$250.00
$200.00
$375.00
$250.00
$500.00

$1,500.00
$375.00
$750.00
$200.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$500.00

$1,500.00
$250.00
$100.00

$1,000.00
$500.00
$200.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$200.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$250.00
$500.00
$125.00
$270.00
$600.00

$1,000.00
$200.00
$125.00
$100.00
$400.00
$250.00
$250.00

$1,200.00
$300.00
$450.00
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Itemized Receipts (Contributors)

Name

Dana M. Wothe
James E. Wynne
Gordon Didier
Scott T. Patterson
Daniel J Dulworth
Michael F. Golab
Robert P. Perry
Daniel J. Dulworth
Michael F. Golab
Scott Patterson
Robert P. Perry

Date Amount

01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
01/02/2008
03/03/2008
03/03/2008
03/03/2008
06/30/2008
06/30/2008
06/30/2008
06/30/2008
2008 Total

$100.00
$1,500.00

$500.00
$187.50
$140.84
$114.92
$120.00
$120.00
$86.28

$187.50
$120.00

$24,546.82

Subtotal $39,090.96
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