BUTZEL LONG

RECEIVED FEC MAIL CENTER

2018 SEP 29 MI 10: 20

Carl Rashid, Jr. 313 225 7026 rashid@butzel.com

Suite 100 150 West Jefferson Detroit, Michigan 48226 T: 313 225 7000 F: 313 225 7080 butzel.com

September 18, 2008

Mr. Brian Bennett Campaign Finance Analyst Reports Analysis Division Federal Election Commission Washington, D.C. 20463

Re: Butzel Long Federal PAC; ID No. C00375915; Notification of Multicandidate Status (FEC FORM 1M)

Dear Mr. Bennett:

I am writing in response to your letter of August 1, 2008 regarding our disclosure on FORM 1M. We have researched our records and provide the following information in response to your inquiry:

Line 5(b). We had reported obtaining our 51st contributor on 6/30/06; you indicated Commission records indicate our committee did not receive its 51st contributor until 1/2/08. The attached list of itemized receipts from contributors indicates that the 51st contribution was in fact, made on 7/06/2006. (The FEC online list of individual contributors does not match the actual Item A "itemized receipts" list of contributors disclosed. See, e.g. 1st quarter 2004 report, which discloses a contributors.) As such, we have prepared an amended FORM 1M as attached, which will be filed, unless we hear otherwise from you.

Line 5(a). We have researched our records and confirmed that Commission records are correct. FORM 1M has been amended accordingly.

Line 5(d). We had previously disclosed a qualification date of 6/30/06 based on the mistaken date of the 51st contribution. As indicated above, this was actually achieved on 7/06/2006. FORM 1M has been amended to reflect the qualification date of 7/06/2006 accordingly.

Line 5(c). We had indicated our committee registration date was 3/27/2002, based on the date of our Statement of Organization, attached for your reference.

1.3

We were not able to locate a record of the actual registration date, so have amended FORM 1M consistent with Commission records indicating a registration date of 4/9/2002.

We trust this information and amended FORM 1M adequately responds to your concerns. If you have any additional questions, please contact me at the above reference number.

Very truly yours,

BUTZEL LONG

Carl Rashid, Jr. Treasurer, Butzel Long Federal PAC

Bcc: Karen Grey Lisa Simmons Susan Johnson

17





FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D.C. 20463

August 1, 2008

RECEIVED

AUG 0 7 2008

CARL RASHID, JR.

Carl Rashid Jr., Treasurer Butzel Long Federal Political Action Committee 150 W Jefferson Suite 100 Detroit, MI 48226

Identification Number: C00375915

Reference: Notification of Multicandidate Status (FEC FORM 1M)

Dear Mr. Rashid:

This letter is prompted by the Commission's review of the document referenced above. There appears to be a discrepancy between the information disclosed on your FORM 1M and Commission records that indicates your committee does not yet qualify for multicandidate status as defined by 11 CFR \$100.5(e)(3). According to the available information, your committee does not meet the criteria for multicandidate status for the following reason(s):

-On Line 5(b), your committee discloses receiving a contribution from its 51^{st} contributor on 6/30/06. However, Commission records indicate that your committee did not receive its 51^{st} contribution until 1/2/08.

-On Line 5(a), your committee discloses making a contribution to Candice Miller on 12/31/04. However, Commission records indicate this contribution was made on $4/27/04 \checkmark$

-On Line 5(d), your committee discloses a qualification date of 6/30/06. Please be advised that a committee's qualification date is the last date on which the committee has met all the multicandidate certification requirements. Therefore, the qualification date you have listed appears to be incorrect.

-On Line 5(c), your committee discloses a registration date of 3/27/02. However, your committee registered with the Commission on 4/9/02.

If the information you provided was incompletely or incorrectly disclosed or you believe the Commission records to be in error, please submit documentation which will clarify the matter. Should your committee meet the requirements for multicandidate status in the future, please submit a new Notification of Multicandidate Status (FEC FORM 1M). A copy of FEC FORM 1M can be downloaded from the FEC website at http://www.fec.gov, or requested through the FEC Faxline at (202) 501-3413. Electronic filers must file amendments (to include statements, designations and reports) in an electronic format. If you need further assistance, please feel free to contact me on our toll-free number, (800) 424-9530 (at the prompt press 5 to reach the Reports Analysis Division). My local number is (202) 694-1140.

Sincerely,

Recin kunt Brian Bennett

Campaign Finance Analyst Reports Analysis Division

308

M

NOTIFICATION OF MULTICANDIDATE STATUS

(See reverse side for instructions)

This form should be filed after the Committee qualifies as a multicandidate committee.

FEC MAIL CENTER 1. (a) NAME OF COMMITTEE IN FULL 2008 SEP 29 MI 10: 20 **Butzel Long Federal Political Action Committee** (b) Number and Street Address 2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 150 W. Jefferson, Ste. 100 C00375915 (c) City, State and ZIP Code 3. TYPE OF COMMITTEE (check one) STATE PARTY Detroit, MI 48226 X OTHER

RECEIVED

I certify that one of the following situations is correct (complete line 4 or 5):

STATUS BY AFFILIATION: The committee submitted its Statement of Organization (FEC FORM 1) 4. on 4/9/2002 _____ and simultaneously gualified as a multicandidate committee through its affiliation with:

Committee Name: _ Butzel Long Federal Political Action Committee

FEC Identification Number: _____

STATUS BY QUALIFICATION: 5.

(a) Candidates: The committee has made contributions to the five (5) federal candidates listed below (ONLY State party committees may leave this blank.):

	Name	Office Sought	State/District	Date
(i)	Carl Marlinga	US Senate	Michigan	06/07/2002
(ii)	George Bush	President		07/24/2003
(iii)	Johnnie Byrd	US Senate	Florida	12/31/2004
(iv)	Dave Camp	US Senate	Michigan	02/23/2005
(v)	Candace Miller	US Senate	Michigan	04/27/2004

- (b) Contributors: The committee received a contribution from its 51st contributor on:<u>7/6/20</u>06
- (c) Registration: The committee has been registered for at least 6 months. FEC FORM 1 was submitted on: <u>4/9/2002</u>
- (d) Qualification: The committee met the above requirements on: $\frac{7/6/2006}{2}$

I certify that I have examined this Statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.			
TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF TREASURER	SIGNATORE OF TREASURER	DATE	
Carl Rashid, Jr.	Callert C	9/19/08	
NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Statement to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g. ANY CHANGE IN INFORMATION SHOULD BE REPORTED WITHIN 10 DAYS.			

	For further information contact: Federal Election Commission, Washington, DC 20463 Toll-free 800-424-9530	FEC FORM 1M
FE1AN048.PDF	Local 202-694-1100	(Revised 1/2001)

57

١)

Name	Date	Amount
1 Richard Rassel	06/07/2002 2002 Total	\$200.00 \$200.00
2 Justin G. Klimko	7/1/2003	\$300.00
3 Carey A. Dewitt	7/1/2003	\$96.00
4 Lynne E. Deitch	7/1/2003	\$320.00
5 Herbert C. Donovan	7/1/2003	\$300.00
6 Melvin Hollowell	7/1/2003	\$300.00
7 Rosalie B. Harrison	7/1/2003	\$160.00
8 Michael G. Latiff	7/1/2003	\$240.00
9 Michael F. Golab	7/1/2003	\$400.00
10 Stewart D. Green	7/1/2003	\$200.00
11 Steven M. Ribiat	7/1/2003	\$160.00
12 Timothy M. Wittebort	7/1/2003	\$100.00
13 Nicholas L. Stasevich	7/24/2003	\$1,250.00
14 Robert A. Hudson	12/23/2003 2003 Total	\$500.00 \$4,326.00
15 Denise Plye-Alexander	01/12/2004	\$250.00
16 James Boutrous	01/12/2004	\$50.00
17 Jack Shumate	01/12/2004	\$50.00
18 Eugene Boyle	01/12/2004	\$50.00
19 Michael Cavanaugh	01/12/2004	\$50.00
Lynne Deitch	01/12/2004	\$50.00
20 Keefe Brooks	01/12/2004	\$50.00
21 Malcolm Brown	01/12/2004	\$50.00
22 Fredrick G. Buesser	01/12/2004	\$50.00
23 Andrea Dickson	01/12/2004	\$50.00
24 Amy Glenn	01/12/2004	\$50.00
Carey Dewitt	01/12/2004	\$50.00
25 James J. Giszczak	01/12/2004	\$50.00
Michael Golab	01/12/2004	\$50.00
26 Gary Klotz	01/12/2004	\$50.00
27 Edward M. Kronk	01/12/2004	\$50.00
28 Beth Gothelf	01/12/2004	\$50.00
Stewart D. Green	01/12/2004	\$50.00
29 Daniel Malone	01/12/2004	\$50.00
30 Donald Miller	01/12/2004	\$50.00
Rosalie Harrison	01/12/2004	\$50.00
31 Mark Nelson	01/12/2004	\$50.00
32 Richard Hewlett	01/12/2004	\$50.00 \$50.00
Richard Rassel	01/12/2004	\$50.00
33 David Potts	01/12/2004	\$50.00 \$50.00
Melvin Hollowell	01/12/2004	\$50.00
Steven M Ribiat	01/12/2004	\$50.00 ¢F0.00
34 James Rosenfeld	01/12/2004	\$50.00 ¢50.00
Justin Klimko Michael Latiff	01/12/2004	\$50.00 ¢50.00
35 Michael F. Smith	01/12/2004 01/12/2004	\$50.00 \$50.00
36 Laurie Michelson		-
30 Laurie Michelson 37 Leonard Neihoff	01/12/2004 01/12/2004	\$50.00 \$50.00
38 Craig Stanley	01/12/2004	\$50.00
39 James Y. Stewart	01/12/2004	\$50.00
40 Richard Strenger	01/12/2004	\$50.00

· . . .

ų,

Name	Date	Amount
41 James Urban	01/12/2004	\$50.00
42 Frank Vecchio	01/12/2004	\$50.00
43 Jordan Schreier	01/12/2004	\$50.00
44 Daniel Tukel	01/12/2004	\$50.00
45 William Shipman	01/12/2004	\$50.00
46 Daniel Dulwoth	01/12/2004	\$50.00
	2004 Total	\$2,300.00
47 John H. Dudley	03/10/2006	\$83.32
Daniel J. Dulworth	03/10/2006	\$41.68
Michael F. Golab	03/10/2006	\$45.00
Mark V. Heusel	03/10/2006	\$40.00
Michael G. Latiff	03/10/2006	\$20.00
48 Robin K. Luce	03/10/2006	\$64.00
James J. Urban	03/10/2006	\$90.00
John H. Dudley	05/31/2006	\$83.32
Daniel J. Dulworth	05/31/2006	\$41.68
Michael F. Golab James J. Urban	05/31/2006	\$60.00 \$00.00
Justin Klimko	05/31/2006 05/30/2006	\$90.00 \$250.00
David Potts	06/30/2006	\$250.00 \$250.00
Mark V. Heusel	05/31/2006	\$40.00
Michael G. Latiff	05/31/2006	\$40.00
Robin K. Luce	05/31/2006	\$64.00
49 Patrick Dreisig	06/30/2006	\$250.00
50 Joseph Melnick	06/30/2006	\$150.00
Donald Miller	06/30/2006	\$250.00
Eugene Boyle	06/30/2006	\$250.00
Laurie Michelson	07/06/2006	\$250.00
51 Reginald Pacis	07/06/2006	\$250.00
John H. Dudley	08/31/2006	\$166.64
Daniel J. Dulworth	08/31/2006	\$83.36
Michael F. Golab	08/31/2006	\$120.00
James Urban	08/31/2006	\$180.00
Mark Heusel	08/31/2006	\$80.00
Michael Latiff	08/31/2006	\$80.00
Robin Luce	08/31/2006	\$128.00
John Dudley	10/31/2006	\$83.32
Daniel Dulworth	10/31/2006	\$41.68
Michael F Golab	10/31/2006	\$60.00
James J. Urban Mark V. Heusel	10/31/2006	\$90.00 \$40.00
Michael G. Latiff	10/31/2006 10/31/2006	\$40.00 \$40.00
Robin Luce	10/31/2006	\$64.00
	2006 Total	\$3,960.00
John H. Dudley	12/31/2007	\$83.34
Daniel J. Dulworth	12/31/2007	\$62.52
Michael F. Golab	12/31/2007	\$86.28
Mark V. Heusel	12/31/2007	\$60.00
Michael G. Latiff	12/31/2007	\$60.00
Robin K. Luce	12/31/2007	\$96.00
Susan L. Johnson	12/31/2007	\$500.00
Timothy J. Lowe	12/31/2007	\$250.00
Justin G. Klimko	12/31/2007	\$500.00

· [·] .

ı)

Name	Date	Amount
Miles T. Macik	12/31/2007	\$500.00
Anne A. Rabbino	12/31/2007	\$500.00
Laurie J. Michelson	12/31/2007	\$500.00
Stewart D. Green	12/31/2007	\$500.00
James Rosenfeld	12/31/2007	\$60.00
	2007 Total	\$3,758.14
John H. Dudley	01/02/2008	\$277.78
Mary V. Heusel	01/02/2008	\$20.00
Michael G. Latiff	01/02/2008	\$20.00
Robin K. Luce	01/02/2008	\$32.00
Denise Pyle Alexander	01/02/2008	\$300.00 \$350.00
Beth Gotthelf	01/02/2008 01/02/2008	\$250.00 \$750.00
James J. Boutrous II Keefe A. Brooks	01/02/2008	\$250.00
Michael B. Cavanaugh	01/02/2008	\$200.00
Sean H. Cook	01/02/2008	\$375.00
Regan K. Dahle	01/02/2008	\$250.00
Carey A. Dewitt	01/02/2008	\$500.00
William P. Dreisig	01/02/2008	\$1,500.00
Geoffrey S. Gallinger	01/02/2008	\$375.00
James J. Giszczak	01/02/2008	\$750.00
Amy L. Glenn	01/02/2008	\$200.00
David S. Green	01/02/2008	\$250.00
Max R. Hoffman	01/02/2008	\$500.00
Robert A. Hudson	01/02/2008	\$500.00
Michael J. Huget	01/02/2008	\$1,000.00
Susan L. Johnson	01/02/2008	\$500.00
Philip J. Kessler	01/02/2008	\$1,500.00
Sheldon H.I Klein	01/02/2008	\$250.00
Philip C. Korovesis	01/02/2008	\$100.00
Edward M. Kronk	01/02/2008	\$1,000.00
Michael J. Lavoie	01/02/2008	\$500.00
Clara D. Mager	01/02/2008	\$200.00
Daniel P. Malone	01/02/2008	\$300.00
Laurie J. Michelson	01/02/2008	\$500.00
Donald B. Miller	01/02/2008	\$500.00
Samuel M. Ofsevit David W. Potts	01/02/2008	\$200.00 ¢500.00
Peter R. Prokop	01/02/2008 01/02/2008	\$500.00 \$1,000.00
Carl Rashid	01/02/2008	\$250.00
Richard E. Rassel	01/02/2008	\$500.00
Joseph E. Richotte	01/02/2008	\$125.00
James S. Rosenfeld	01/02/2008	\$270.00
Karl W. Schettenhelm Jr.	01/02/2008	\$600.00
Jordan S. Schreier	01/02/2008	\$1,000.00
Bruce L. Sendek	01/02/2008	\$200.00
Thomas L. Shaevsky	01/02/2008	\$125.00
Lynn A. Sheehy	01/02/2008	\$100.00
Michael F. Smith	01/02/2008	\$400.00
Deborah J. Swedlow	01/02/2008	\$250.00
Maureen T. Taylor	01/02/2008	\$250.00
Richard M. Turco	01/02/2008	\$1,200.00
James J. Urban	01/02/2008	\$300.00
John A. VanOphem	01/02/2008	\$450.00

ł

•'.

À

.

Name	Date	Amount
Dana M. Wothe	01/02/2008	\$100.00
James E. Wynne	01/02/2008	\$1,500.00
Gordon Didier	01/02/2008	\$500.00
Scott T. Patterson	01/02/2008	\$187.50
Daniel J Dulworth	03/03/2008	\$140.84
Michael F. Golab	03/03/2008	\$114.92
Robert P. Perry	03/03/2008	\$120.00
Daniel J. Dulworth	06/30/2008	\$120.00
Michael F. Golab	06/30/2008	\$86.28
Scott Patterson	06/30/2008	\$187.50
Robert P. Perry	06/30/2008	\$120.00
,	2008 Total	\$24,546.82

•

Subtotal

\$39,090.96

• • •

Ţ

Federal Election Commi ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR IN The FEC added this page to the end of this filing t	NCOMING DOCUMENTS
Hand Delivered	Date of Receipt
USPS First Class Mail	Postmarked
USPS Registered/Certified	Postmarked (R/C) 9/24/08
USPS Priority Mail	Postmarked
Delivery Confirmation [™] or Signat	ure Confirmation [™] Label
USPS Express Mail	Postmarked
Postmark Illegible	
No Postmark	
Overnight Delivery Service (Specify):	Shipping Date
Ne	xt Business Day Delivery
Received from House Records & Registration O	Date of Receipt
Received from Senate Public Records Office	Date of Receipt
Received from Electronic Filing Office	Date of Receipt
Other (Specify):	Date of Receipt or Postmarked
Jmith	9 /29/08
(3/2005)	DATE PREPARED

.

.